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Monday, June 17, 2002 - Continued 

215944 
215949 
215965 
215967 
215968 
215974 
215999 
216047 
216175 
216195 
216211 
216287 
216416 
216417 
216423 
216439 
216447 
216450 
216457 
216470 
216472 
216490 
216491 
216492 
216493 
216497 
216501 
216531 
216635 
216635 
216635 
216636 
216637 
216638 
216639 
216677 
216696 
216697 
216737 
216792 
2.16860 
216861 
2.16907 
216926 
216932 
217010 
217012 
217015 
217017 
217018 
217027 
217106 
217120 
217121 
217135 
217136 
217155 
217156 
217176 
217198 
217199 
217216 
217224 
217241 
217321 
217334 
217343 
217344 
217350 
217378 
217639 
217640 
217641 
217643 

CHILD PROTECTION REPORT 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
VALOR TELECOM 
ADVERTISING NOVELTIES 
U S CELLULAR 
GORDON, BARRY 
IBM CORPORATION 

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS 
SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY 

ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
COMMERCIAL AIR INC 

COMMERCIAL AIR INC 

BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
METROCALL 
PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 

PLUS VISION CORPORATION 
SHEA’S BILL APPLIANCE CTR 
SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY 

ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
DAVIS PAUL SYSTEMS INC 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 

C & C TILE & CARPET CO 
ENOVATION 

ENOVATION 

ENOVATION 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 

PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 

ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
LOVE BOX COMPANY INC 
PHEGLEY, LARRY 

BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 

HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC 
LLOYD RICHARDS 

SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
CARDINAL HEALTH 

CARDINAL HEALTH 
POLK DIRECTORIES 

BURKHART’S OFFICE SUPPLY 

ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
EVE INCORPORATED 

TAYLOE PAPER CO 

UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
DECISIONONE CORP 
NEW HORIZONS SOFTWARE 
BORDERS GROUP INC 
METROCALL 

IDENTICATOR CORP 
SIRCHIE 

L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 

L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
XEROX CORPORATION 

SMART CORPORATION 

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 

DOCUMATION INC 
MICROAGE 
PINCKNEYVILE CORRECTIONAL 

SUPREME PRINTING & 

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
OK FILTER CO INC 

TRANE COMPANY, THE 

XESYSTEMS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
MEDSAFE 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
SAFETY INCENTIVE AWA 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

RENTALS & LEASES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

FURNITURE & FIXTURES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
PRINTING SUPPLIES 

PRINTING & BINDING 

PRINTING & BINDING 

PRINTING SUPPLIES 
PRINTING SUPPLIES 

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
TRAINING 

OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

PHARMACY SUPPLIES 

PHARMACY SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

PRINTING SUPPLIES 

PRINTING SUPPLIES 

EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 

OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OTHER SERVICES 

OTHER SERVICES 

RENTALS & LEASES 

DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
OTHER SERVICES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
OTHER SERVICES 

BUILDING MATERIALS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
MAPS & MAP SERVICE 

COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

488.00 
144.80 
304.32 

2,052.20 
68.58 

225.94 
4,731.00 
254.27 
277.05 
52.70 

431.77 
390.95 
100.00 
100.00 
501.72 
369.00 

1,087.12 
898.26 
75.00 

2,304.00 
385.00 
35.90 

338.16 
84.28 

1,625.13 
73.02 
27.00 

696.00 
114.42 
49.80 
38.60 
92.70 

762.32 
22.08 

202.50 
81.87 

627.00 
321.40 
546.75 
217.92 

4,795.10 
2,457.81 
323.00 
234.00 
506.25 
74.24 

113.01 
86.85 

3,076.50 
28.03 

3,500.00 
200.00 
44.99 
94.36 
75.98 

268.00 
149.00 
79.00 

1,112.00 
9.74 
6.00 

2,744.00 
505.80 
13.55 

2,957.00 
363.00 
17.92 

161.52 
160.35 
288.10 
45.59 

879.34 
45.68 
28.70 


