Monday 1	luna 17	2002	Continued
wonday, J	une 17.	. 2002 -	Continued

215944	CHILD PROTECTION REPORT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	488.00
215949	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	144.80
215965	VALOR TELECOM	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	304.32
215967	ADVERTISING NOVELTIES	SAFETY INCENTIVE AWA	2,052.20
215968	U S CELLULAR	UTILITY SERVICES	68.58
215974	GORDON, BARRY	MILEAGE	225.94
215999 216047	IBM CORPORATION	RENTALS & LEASES	4,731.00
216047	SPECIALTY PRODUCTS SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	254.27
216175	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	277.05
216211	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	52.70
216287	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	DATA PROCESSING EQUIP	431.77
216416	COMMERCIAL AIR INC	DATA PROCESSING EQUIP OTHER SERVICES	390.95
216417	COMMERCIAL AIR INC	OTHER SERVICES	100.00 100.00
216423	BROKEN ARROW ELECTRIC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	501.72
216439	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	FURNITURE & FIXTURES	369.00
216447	METROCALL	RENTALS & LEASES	1,087.12
216450	PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	898.26
216457	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.00
216470	PLUS VISION CORPORATION	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	2,304.00
216472	SHEA'S BILL APPLIANCE CTR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	385.00
216490	SPECTRUM PAINT COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	35.90
216491	ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	338.16
216492	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	84.28
216493	DAVIS PAUL SYSTEMS INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	1,625.13
216497	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	73.02
216501 216531	FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	27.00
216635	C & C TILE & CARPET CO ENOVATION	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	696.00
216635	ENOVATION	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	114.42
216635	ENOVATION	PRINTING SUPPLIES	49.80
216636	TAYLOE PAPER CO	PRINTING & BINDING PRINTING & BINDING	38.60
216637	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	PRINTING & BINDING PRINTING SUPPLIES	92.70
216638	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC	PRINTING SUPPLIES	762.32 22.08
216639	LOVE BOX COMPANY INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	202.50
216677	PHEGLEY, LARRY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	81.87
216696	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	627.00
216697	HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	321.40
216737	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	546.75
216792	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	217.92
216860	CARDINAL HEALTH	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	4,795.10
216861	CARDINAL HEALTH	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,457.81
216907	POLK DIRECTORIES	OFFICE SUPPLIES	323.00
216926 216932	BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	234.00
210932	ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	506.25
217010	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	74.24
217012	EVE INCORPORATED	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	113.01
217017	TAYLOE PAPER CO	OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING SUPPLIES	86.85
217018	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	PRINTING SUPPLIES	3,076.50
217027	DECISIONONE CORP	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	28.03
217106	NEW HORIZONS SOFTWARE	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	3,500.00 200.00
217120	BORDERS GROUP INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	44.99
217121	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	94.36
217135	IDENTICATOR CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.98
217136	SIRCHIE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	268.00
217155	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	149.00
217156	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	79.00
217176	XEROX CORPORATION	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,112.00
217198	SMART CORPORATION	OTHER SERVICES	9.74
217199	SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL	OTHER SERVICES	6.00
217216 217224	DOCUMATION INC	RENTALS & LEASES	2,744.00
217224	MICROAGE PINCKNEY II E CORRECTIONAL	DATA PROCESSING EQUIP	505.80
217241	PINCKNEYVILE CORRECTIONAL SUPREME PRINTING &	OTHER SERVICES	13.55
217321	SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	2,957.00
217343	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	OTHER SERVICES	363.00
217344	OK FILTER CO INC	BUILDING MATERIALS	17.92
217350	TRANE COMPANY, THE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	161.52
217378	XESYSTEMS INC	MAPS & MAP SERVICE	160.35
217639	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	288.10 45.59
217640	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	45.59 879.34
217641	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	45.68
217643	MEDSAFE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	28.70
			40.70